
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Bradley Gordon - (812063) - Wolverhampton SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.75 540 H 11/02/18 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

24.96 526 H 03/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Wolv'hampton 2

24.97 526 H 15/12/18 Wolverhampton Christmas Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

25.01 523 F 11/02/18 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

25.04 521 H 10/02/19 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

25.12 516 H 02/12/17 Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet Stafford Wolv'hampton 3

25.19 512 H 18/11/17 Wolverhampton November Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

25.22 510 H 16/07/17 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

25.31 505 H 06/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Wolv'hampton 2

25.34 503 F 11/02/18 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

25.37 501 F 10/02/19 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

25.81 476 H 08/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham  2

25.88 472 H 12/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

25.95 468 F 12/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

25.99 466 H 14/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

26.04 464 H 17/07/16 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

26.17 457 F 14/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

26.21 455 F 14/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

26.45 442 F 12/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

26.50 440 F 12/04/15 Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet Gloucester Wolv'hampton 2

26.62 434 H 31/10/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton  2

26.82 424 H 01/02/15 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford  2

28.18 366 F 11/05/14 Gloucester City L2 Open Meet Gloucester Wolv'hampton 2

28.40 357 H 01/11/14 Chase Open Meet 2014 Wolverhampton  2

29.45 320 H 02/03/14 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

29.51 318 H 18/01/14 Chase County Qualifier Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

30.06 301 H 12/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Wolv'hampton 3
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30.06 301 H 12/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Wolv'hampton 3

31.51 261  08/12/13 Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifiers Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

32.04 249 H 03/03/13 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

33.06 226 H 10/02/13 11th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

33.95 209  06/01/13 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Stourbridge Wolv'hampton 3

35.44 184  16/09/12 Stourbridge B Grade Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

35.82 178  09/12/12 Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifier Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

38.17 147 H 12/02/12 10th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

39.10 137 H 20/11/11 City of Hereford Open Meet Hereford Wolv'hampton 3

41.99 110 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.37 501 F 10/02/19 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

25.04 521 H 10/02/19 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

24.97 526 H 15/12/18 Wolverhampton Christmas Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

24.96 526 H 03/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Wolv'hampton 2

25.01 523 F 11/02/18 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

25.34 503 F 11/02/18 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

24.75 540 H 11/02/18 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

25.12 516 H 02/12/17 Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet Stafford Wolv'hampton 3

25.19 512 H 18/11/17 Wolverhampton November Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

25.22 510 H 16/07/17 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

26.45 442 F 12/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

25.95 468 F 12/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

25.88 472 H 12/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

25.31 505 H 06/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Wolv'hampton 2

26.04 464 H 17/07/16 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

26.17 457 F 14/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

26.21 455 F 14/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

25.99 466 H 14/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

25.81 476 H 08/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham  2

26.62 434 H 31/10/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton  2

26.50 440 F 12/04/15 Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet Gloucester Wolv'hampton 2

26.82 424 H 01/02/15 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford  2

28.40 357 H 01/11/14 Chase Open Meet 2014 Wolverhampton  2

28.18 366 F 11/05/14 Gloucester City L2 Open Meet Gloucester Wolv'hampton 2

30.06 301 H 12/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Wolv'hampton 3

29.45 320 H 02/03/14 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

29.51 318 H 18/01/14 Chase County Qualifier Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

31.51 261  08/12/13 Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifiers Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

32.04 249 H 03/03/13 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

33.06 226 H 10/02/13 11th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

33.95 209  06/01/13 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Stourbridge Wolv'hampton 3

35.82 178  09/12/12 Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifier Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

35.44 184  16/09/12 Stourbridge B Grade Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

38.17 147 H 12/02/12 10th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

39.10 137 H 20/11/11 City of Hereford Open Meet Hereford Wolv'hampton 3

41.99 110 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3
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